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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Pro Am

2769362 Tyler Tidwell Washington, IL 11 72 HSK 1

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 12 1n HON 2

2394128 James Arnaiz Stockton, CA 13 27 YAM 3

2315425 Carson King Caseyville, IL 14 17 KTM 4

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 25 13 HSK 5

253388 Tyler Chandler Kevil, KY 26 24x HON 6

695560 Dalton Gauthier Pensacola, FL 27 79 KTM 7

1080815 Jordan Jean Midland, MI 28 56 HON 8

2807690 Logan Eisenhard Barto, PA 39 22a KTM 9

2119731 Chase Anderson Troy, IL 410 3x YAM 10

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 511 94 HON 11

2096153 Lucas Wilson Galesburg, IL 612 709 HON 12
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Senior 40+

329626 David Tyo Prescott, MI 11 60 HON 1

471841 Greg Boyle Afton, TN 12 27c HON 2

541223 Greg Donley Cameron, IL 23 48 ROT 3

314225 James Abbott Pekin, IL 24 71 HON 4

781760 Rob Mclendon Pensacola, FL 35 79 KTM 5

604898 Matt Leblanc New Braunfels, TX 36 75 HON 6

934114 Chad Turbett East Peoria, IL 47 15 HON 7

624247 Shane Fox Stateville, NC 48 11c HON 8
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 Amateur

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 11 84 KTM 1

4128435 Sam Drane Fordes Nsw, AU 12 7 YAM 2

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 23 13 HSK 3

3774955 Cody Mishey Convoy, OH 24 26 KTM 4

3528228 Jett Katarzy Tracy, CA 35 17k HSK 5

5067665 Rhett Larson Canton, IL 36 65 HSK 6

2320281 Jackson Settle Effingham, IL 47 11 KTM 7

2303617 Paige Keck Neenah, WI 48 81 HON 8

7857675 Beckem Daniels Mattoon, IL 59 32 YAM 9

2231904 Nicholas Fox Statesville, NC 510 11c HON 10

5169628 Jesse Hennefelt Saint Augustine, IL 611 15 HON 11
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Veteran 25+

827924 Kyle Johnson Muskegon, MI 11 77 HON 1

0572311 Cody Kent Abingdon, IL 12 97 KTM 2

781760 Rob Mclendon Pensacola, FL 23 79 KTM 3

760814 Luke Baird Owensboro, KY 24 113 HON 4

314225 James Abbott Pekin, IL 35 71 HON 5

0744739 Chase Wright East Peoria, IL 36 21 YAM 6

471841 Greg Boyle Afton, TN 47 27c HON 7

1095944 William Harris Melbourne, FL 48 13x KTM 8

934114 Chad Turbett East Peoria, IL 59 15 HON 9

264279 Austin Anthony Greenville, OH 510 24 YAM 10

2332475 Alex Childs Kennessaw, GA 611 4 HON 11

558326 Tyler Porter Springville, AL 612 28 HON 12

697403 Jared Bledsoe Boonville, MO 713 3 HON 13
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc

3670042 Wesley Settle Effingham, IL 11 30 KTM 1

5074052 Cruise Texter Willow Street, PA 22 26 GAS 2
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

450 Amateur

2769362 Tyler Tidwell Washington, IL 11 72 HSK 1

2394128 James Arnaiz Stockton, CA 12 27 YAM 2

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 13 94 HON 3

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 14 13 HSK 4

760814 Luke Baird Owensboro, KY 25 113 HON 5

2096153 Lucas Wilson Galesburg, IL 26 709 HON 6

228082 Trevar Martin Greenville, OH 27 88x KTM 7

3774955 Cody Mishey Convoy, OH 28 26 KTM 8

253388 Tyler Chandler Kevil, KY 39 24x HON 9

2152012 Trevor Tidwell Washington, IL 410 18 HSK 10

2018310 Ethan Rosine Eden, WI 511 9 HON 11

1080570 Colton Grove Humboldt, IL 612 22x KTM 12

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/30/2024

Springfield All Star Race

Steve Nace Racing Promotions Page 7 of 10

Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ASTRO Cup Invitational

614086 Ronnie Jones Edmond, OK 11 16 BUL 1

140936 Wyatt Campbell Baker, LA 12 72 BUL 2

781760 Rob Mclendon Pensacola, FL 23 69 BUL 3

361418 Charlie Roberts Springfield, IL 24 64 BUL 4

313207 John D. Powell Bloomington, IL 35 48h BUL 5

378585 Garth Brow Tampa, FL 36 15 BUL 6

576877 Chad Beckley Fair Grove, MO 47 96 BUL 7

Jamie James Denham Springs, LA 48 2 BUL 8

0834325 Sandriana Shipman 59 555 BUL 9

568616 Lance Jones Anderson, SC 510 23 BUL 10

506182 Cory Mcdermitt Alma, MI 611 54 BUL 11

5174256 Kenny Hapke Centralia, IL 612 44 BUL 12
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Singles Amateur

885196 Kolton Featherston Canton, IL 11 40 HON 1

2394128 James Arnaiz Stockton, CA 12 27 YAM 2

2018310 Ethan Rosine Eden, WI 13 9 HON 3

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 24 94 HON 4

4128435 Sam Drane Fordes Nsw, AU 25 7 YAM 5

2320259 Braxton Ragan Buckner, IL 26 84 KTM 6

2237581 Jack Brucks Neenah, WI 37 13 HSK 7

2769362 Tyler Tidwell Washington, IL 38 72 HSK 8

3333935 Braydon Huff Caseyville, IL 39 65p KTM 9

2096153 Lucas Wilson Galesburg, IL 410 709 HON 10

3774955 Cody Mishey Convoy, OH 511 26 KTM 11

1080570 Colton Grove Humboldt, IL 612 22x KTM 12
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Vintage

313207 John D. Powell Bloomington, IL 11 52 HON 1

558326 Tyler Porter Springville, AL 12 28 HON 2

576877 Chad Beckley Fair Grove, MO 23 96 BUL 3

082436 Mike Gallup Warrensburg, MO 24 86y TRI 4

0307863 John Furman Oshkosh, WI 35 22 YAM 5

576178 Dan Reichert Riverton, IL 36 19 YAM 6

568616 Lance Jones Anderson, SC 47 23 BUL 7

1110139 Cayden Cox Avon, IL 48 54 HD 8

Doug Stewart Hays, KS 59 55 TRI 9

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/30/2024

Springfield All Star Race

Steve Nace Racing Promotions Page 10 of 10

Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

All Star Singles

0826894 Davis Fisher Warren, OR 11 67 HON 1

3473049 Walker Porter Athens, AL 12 1n HON 2

2860351 Maclain Drucker Moline, IL 13 24 HON 3

827924 Kyle Johnson Muskegon, MI 24 77 HON 4

695560 Dalton Gauthier Pensacola, FL 25 79 KTM 5

2119731 Chase Anderson Troy, IL 26 3x YAM 6

2315425 Carson King Caseyville, IL 37 17 KTM 7

680839 Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI 38 13 HON 8

1080815 Jordan Jean Midland, MI 39 56 HON 9

2807690 Logan Eisenhard Barto, PA 410 22a KTM 10

2394128 James Arnaiz Stockton, CA 511 27 YAM 11

3796662 Treygan Birdsong Mcpherson, KS 612 88 HON 12
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